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FHD High Density Series

The FHD series is a flexible solution designed for easy installation and maintenance. A range of enclosures house
FHD series adapter panels, MTP® cassettes, and cable assemblies to offer flexible connection and storage
options to meet any project need. Versatile fiber optic patching solutions in multiple sizes and styles for TRs,
MDU/residential building backbones and small data centers.

FHD Series Fiber Optic Enclosures
FHD series provides a wide variety of fiber enclosures for all project needs, including 1U, 2U and 4U rack mount
and wall mount enclosures. Enclosures feature best-in-class cable management, bend radius control, slack
management, and patch field access.

Rack Mount 



Wall Mount

Enclosure Accessories

 FHD Series Fiber Adapter Panels
FHD series fiber optic adapter panels (FAPs) are used with FHD series enclosures. Deploy medium to high-density
fiber optic network applications as specified in the data center cabling standard for cross-connects in main
distribution, horizontal distribution, and equipment distribution areas.

LC Adapter



SC Adapter

MTP® Adapter

ST Adapter



MDC Adapter

Multimedia Adapter Panel

FHD Series Fiber Optic Cassettes
FHD series MTP®/MPO cassettes are for quick and easy deployment in high density applications and provide
efficient utilization of rack space and design flexibility. The cassettes interconnect with high density fiber cable
assemblies for quick connection of remote or data center applications.

MTP®-8



MTP®-24



Note:
The US Conec MTP® connectors are fully compliant with the MPO standards, achieving higher performance
levels when compared to generic MPO connectors.

FHD Series TAP Cassettes
FHD series TAP cassettes are designed for use to effectively monitor network traffic whilst optimizing
performance, are tools that provide users with an understanding of network flow patterns by splitting traffic for
monitoring and security without interrupting network traffic.

LC to LC 

FHZ Ultra High Density Series

FHZ premium ultra high density series feature perfect combination of superior performance, premium ultra high
density and unmatched accessibility, could provide up to 216 LC fibers in 1U space.



FHZ Series Fiber Optic Enclosures

FHZ Series Fiber Optic Cassettes

FHU Standard Density Series

FHU high density pre-terminated cabling and patch panel solution, designed to meet unique structured cabling
requirements. Breakout panels and patch panels could mount to 19” rails directly, provide efficient and easy
management of fiber optic cables in the rack or cabinet.



MTP®-LC Breakout Cassettes

Fiber Adapter Panels

LC Adapter

SC Adapter
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Frequently Asked Questions

Q: What is the maximum fiber count supported by the 2U 19 Sliding Enclosure in the FHD High Density

Series?

A: The 2U 19 Sliding Enclosure supports a maximum fiber count of 288F.
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 FHD® Fiber Adapter Panel, 36 Fibers OS2 Single Mode, 18 x Shuttered LC UPC Duplex (Blue)

Adapter, Ceramic Sleeve - FS.com

 FHD® MTP®-LC Cassette, OS2 Single Mode, Universal, 24 Fibers, 3 x MTP®-8 (Male) to 6 x LC Quad

(Blue), 0.35dB max - FS.com Australia

 FHU 1U 19'' Fiber Adapter Panel, 48 Fibers OS2 Single Mode, 24 x SC APC Duplex (Green) Adapter,

Ceramic Sleeve - FS.com

 8 Fibers MTP®-8 LC MTP® Cassette Module, OS2 Single Mode,  Universal Polarity - FS.com United

Kingdom

 24 Fibers MTP®-12 LC MTP® Cassette Module, OS2 Single Mode, Type AF - FS.com United Kingdom

 FHD® Fiber TAP Cassette, OM4 Multimode, 8 x LC Duplex Live Ports, 4 x LC Duplex TAP Ports, 50/50

Split Ratio (Live/TAP), 1/10/40/100G - FS.com Europe

 FHD™ Fiber TAP Cassette, OS2 Single Mode, 12 x LC Duplex Live Ports, 2 x MTP®-12 Male Live

Ports, 2 x MTP®-12 Male TAP Ports, 70/30 Split Ratio (Live/TAP), 10/40/100G - FS.com

 FHD 1RU Rack Mount Fibre Patch Panel for Sale - FS.com United Kingdom
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